
Monday, October 7 7:00 3 VS 8 0 - 2 North

7:45 4 VS 7 0 - 2 North

8:30 10 VS 9 2 - 1 North

7:00 5 VS 11 2 - 0 South

7:45 12 VS 6 2 - 1 South

12/9/2024 @ 9:15 North Court 8:30 1 VS 2 - - - - South

Monday, October 14 7:00 6 VS 3 1 - 2 North

7:45 2 VS 5 2 - 0 North

8:30 7 VS 1 2 - 0 North

7:00 8 VS 9 2 - 0 South

7:45 11 VS 10 0 - 2 South

8:30 12 VS 4 2 - 1 South

Monday, October 21 7:00 10 VS 8 0 - 2 North

7:45 9 VS 6 0 - 2 North

8:30 1 VS 12 0 - 2 North

7:00 5 VS 7 0 - 2 South

7:45 11 VS 2 0 - 2 South

8:30 4 VS 3 2 - 1 South

2. Fearless Josh Pena

Brian Rogers3. CMMT

Hannah Oliveira4. Day Dream

5. 12 Pack

7. Tipton Tigers

9. Hits and Giggles

Juan Gallardo

Guillermina Avila

Amanda Perez6. Quesadilla Gorilla

8. Corcoran

Tulare Parks and Recreation
2024 Fall CO-ED Volleyball
Officer Phone (559) 684-4313

Monday CO-ED

Lee Myers1. COL

10. Block And Roll

12. No Diggity Beatriz Garibay

Javier Gamez

Alexandra Flores

Veronica Mora

11. Nothing But Net Sandra Miranda



Monday, October 28 7:00 9 VS 4 0 - 2 North

7:45 12 VS 5 2 - 1 North

8:30 6 VS 8 0 - 2 North

7:00 3 VS 1 2 - 1 South

7:45 2 VS 10 2 - 0 South

8:30 7 VS 11 2 - 0 South

Monday, November 4 7:00 11 VS 12 0 - 2 North

7:45 5 VS 3 0 - 2 North

8:30 4 VS 8 0 - 2 North

7:00 2 VS 7 2 - 1 South

7:45 10 VS 6 0 - 2 South

8:30 1 VS 9 2 - 1 South

Tuesday, November 12 7:00 3 VS 11 2 - 0 North

7:45 8 VS 1 2 - 0 North

8:30 6 VS 4 2 - 1 North

7:00 9 VS 5 0 - 2 South

7:45 12 VS 2 1 - 2 South

8:30 7 VS 10 2 - 0 South

Monday, November 18 7:00 4 VS 10 - - - - North

7:45 2 VS 3 2 - 0 North

8:30 7 VS 12 2 - 1 North

7:00 5 VS 8 0 - 2 South

7:45 11 VS 9 1 - 2 South

8:30 1 VS 6 0 - 2 South

Monday, November 25 7:00 6 VS 5 North

7:45 9 VS 2 North

8:30 8 VS 11 North

7:00 10 VS 12 South

7:45 4 VS 1 South

8:30 3 VS 7 South

Monday, December 2 7:00 2 VS 8 North

7:45 7 VS 9 North

8:30 5 VS 4 North

7:00 1 VS 10 South

7:45 11 VS 6 South

8:30 12 VS 3 South



Monday, December 9 7:00 10 VS 3 North

7:45 1 VS 5 North

8:30 6 VS 2 North

7:00 9 VS 12 South

7:45 8 VS 7 South

8:30 4 VS 11 South

Monday, December 16 7:00 3 VS 9 North

7:45 7 VS 6 North

8:30 12 VS 8 North

7:00 11 VS 1 South

7:45 2 VS 4 South

8:30 5 VS 10 South

Tuesday, December 17 Championship playoffs for Top SIX (6) Teams (See Bracket)

Consolation playoff for Bottom SIX (6) Teams (See Bracket)


